



\$~59

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 912/2024**

NARENDER KUMAR ARORA

.....Plaintiff

Through: **Mr. Arun Batta, Mr. Abdul Vahid &
Mr. Anurag Sharma, Advocate.**

versus

VIJAY KUMAR ARORA & ORS.

.....Defendants

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA

ORDER

%

13.12.2024

The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

List on 07.03.2025.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

DECEMBER 13, 2024/pr

Click here to check corrigendum, if any